Li-fe Solar
Street Light
System
Maintenance free solar street lights
Havells Solar Li-Fe Street Light System
Havells is leading the industry in both design and
Technology for Solar Street lighting application.
Our lighting solutions are fully solar-powered and

charge
controller
Solar PV
module
(Wp)
Battery (Ah)
- Lifep04
Backup Hot Dip
Galvanized
Tubular
Pole above
ground
Bluetooth
connectivity
1. LHSTAKU7AAND007 12 V 7 W > 120 lm/W MPPT 40 Wp 12.8 V 10 Ah 2 days 4M TUB Pole Optional
2. LHSTAKU7AANI012 12 V 12 W > 120 lm/W MPPT 40 Wp 12.8 V 20 Ah 2 days 5M TUB Pole Optional
3. LHSTANU7AANI015 12 V 15 W > 120 lm/W MPPT 50 Wp 12.8 V 25 Ah 2 days 5M TUB Pole Optional
4. LHSTARU7AANI020 12 V 20 W > 120 lm/W MPPT 75 Wp 12.8 V 30 Ah 2 days 5M TUB Pole Optional
5. LHSTARU7AANI024 12 V 24 W > 120 lm/W MPPT 80 Wp 12.8 V 35 Ah 2 days 5M TUB Pole Optional
6. LHSTAPU7AAAI030 12 V 30 W > 120 lm/W MPPT 100 Wp 12.8 V 45Ah 2 days 5M TUB Pole Optional
Havells India Ltd.
QRG Towers, 2D, Sector -126, Expressway, Noida - 201 304 (UP), Ph. +91-120-3331000,
E-mail: marketing@havells.com, www.havells.com
Consumer Care No.: 1800 11 0303, 1800 103 1313 (All Connections), 011-4166 0303 (Landline)